GM}J

' PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM:

’
CORPORATION FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
REINSTATEMENT Secretary of State
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT # Pl opoioliz2e

1. Corporation Name
Ker/Lin Electrical Construction, Inc.

2. Principal Office Address
18258 Lake Bend Drive

3. Mailing Office Address
Same as #2

.

AT P ST A e "o -
SRR . RLE
Suite, Apt. #, ete. Suita, Apt. ¥, etc. R i Joi
4. Date Incorporated or Qualified
To Do Business in Fiorida 11/02/01
City & State City & State I
. . 5, FEI Number Applied For
Jupiter, Florida
piter, 65-1152348 Not Applicabie

Zip Country Zip Country 8
33458 USA CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED [ e oy AT

7. Name and Address of Current Registered Agant

Name
Frank Andia

Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
18258 Lake Bend Drive

Suite, Apt. #, Etc.

Gity
Jupiter

State

FL

Zip Code
33458

Signature of

B. ), being appointed the registered agent of the above n.

Registered Agent

ed carporatj

7%

REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN

{ am familiar with and accept the abligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S,

/
pate August ) 2005

9. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must fist at least 3 directors)

legal effect as if made under oath.

Titlas Officers I:ra‘gnlzro Ijirectors ?)t{t?:c:rAg:J?gf gi{reE:g; City / State / Zip
D/P Frank Andia 18258 Lake Bend Dr. Jupiter, FL 33458
SOOOSE TR T I25
03/ 1TH/05--01056--004 450, 10
—

10. 1 certify that | am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. | further certify that when filing
this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of sectian 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S,, that ail fees
owed by the corporation hava been paid and the names of individuals isted on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated
on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the sa

’ D
SIGNATURE: __J ‘ﬂ/w///{ ﬂﬂ- e, 1RES, ¥ -f {200 5 5612620015

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR'PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OFf DIRECTOR

Date Daytime Phone #

CRZEDB1 (01/05)



August 15, 2005

Ms. Tina Roberts
Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Ms. Roberts,

I am the President of Ker/Lin Electrical Contraction, Inc.,
a Florida corporation. I found out last week that my corporation
was administratively dissoclved by the State for some time. This
was the first time I heard of this. After speaking with my
attorney, I understand that it must have been caused by our
moveing the office back in December 2002. After ocur move I did
not receive any state filing reports or notices. I am
requesting a waiver of the penalty portion to reinstate my
company the corporation.

Sincerely,

Tl A

Frank Andia, President
Ker/Lin Electrical Construction, Inc.



F5 36

M. ~— SOUTHERN

"- — LM MiCcHAEL MALISZEWSKI
.-_ i LAW ATTORNEY AT LAW
..- ® (Th‘l—i-E—R———_ ALSO ADMITTED IN TENNESSEE

August 15, 2005

Ms. Tina Roberts, Reinstatement Dept.
Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32214

RE: Reinstatement for Ker/Lin Electrical Contraction, Inc.
#P01000106128

Dear Ms. Roberts:

My c¢lient, Ker/Lin Electrical Contraction, Inc. recently
learned that their corporation was administratively dissolved in
September 2003. This fact was previously unknown to its President
until this point. The company moved its offices, and it did not
receive the annual filing reports, nor any notice of any impending
administrative dissolution. Therefore he is reguesting a waivexr of
the penalty portion to reinstatement the corporation.

Pursuant to your instructions, enclosed herein, find a letter
of explanation by Frank Andia, the company'’'s President, my client’s
completed original Corporate Reinstatement form together with his
corporate check in the amount of $450.00 to cover the State’s
reinstatement charges for the years 2003, 2004 ad 2005.

My eclient thanks you in advance for your assistance in this
matter, and understands better the State’'s filing events that
should in her future.

Very truly,

Mackd 1

Michael Malisgzewski, Esqg.

/rr
Encls.

27 EasT OceaN BOULEVARD ¢ STUART, FLORIDA 34924 ¢« mmlaw@usa.net
772-223-7010 ¢ 772-223-1860 (Fax)



